Einnahmen 2024
Spenden und Beitrage
BulRgelder

Zuschiisse BMZ
Einnahmen Taschen
Sonstige Einnahmen
Gesamt

0,01%

42,59%

1,91%

0,92%

€
416.605,08 €
14.596,05 €
325.147,69 €
84,20 €
7.052,69 €
763.485,71 €

m Spenden und
Beitrage

M BufRgelder

M Zuschiisse BMZ

54,57% .
° ® Einnahmen

Taschen

%
54,57%
1,91%
42,59%
0,01%
0,92%
100%



