Einnahmen 2024	€	%
Spenden und Beiträge	416.605,08€	54,57%
Bußgelder	14.596,05 €	1,91%
Zuschüsse BMZ	325.147,69 €	42,59%
Einnahmen Taschen	84,20 €	0,01%
Sonstige Einnahmen	7.052,69 €	0,92%
Gesamt	763.485,71 €	100%

